13000168

(Red	juestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	Iress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doo	cument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	filing Officer:	
		:

Office Use Only



500253926925

13 DEC -4 AM 10: 51 2013 DEC -4 AM 7: 18

IDEC 0 5 2013



ON SERVICE COMPANY	
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195	
REFERENCE : 906376 7698889	
AUTHORIZATION:	
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00	
ORDER DATE : December 3, 2013	
ORDER TIME : 12:50 PM	
ORDER NO. : 906376-005	
CUSTOMER NO: 7698889	
DOMESTIC FILING	
NAME: JRE-CASA GRANDE, LLC	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	2013 DEC TALLARY
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	ASSE
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	AM 7: 18
CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight - EXT. 52956	Marigo Sa

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C	r Section Corporations				
	JRE-Ca	asa Grande, LLC				
SUBJ	ECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		-	
The e	nclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.			
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:			
	Cathy Newki	rk				
			Name of Person			
	Theriac Enter	rprises				
			Firm/Company			
	6321 Daniels	Parkway Suite 200				
			Address			
	Fort Myers, F	lorida 33912		ž		
		C	ity/State and Zip Code		3000	
	cathy@theriad	centerprises.com		i V		
		E-mail address; (to be used	for future annual report notification)	Ç	22 -	ii.
For fu	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	r		-
Cathy	Cathy Newkirk 239 936-1904		7:1 1:4:18	Ţ		
	Namu	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number	Sign co	
Enclos	sed is a check t	for the following amount:				
⊠\$125.	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	1 \$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is ea	itus &	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	s		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street address of	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
6321 Daniels Parkway Suite 200	6321 Daniels Parkway Suite 200			
Fort Myers Florida 33912	Fort Myers Florida 33912			
The name and the Florida street address o Cathy Newkirk	ASS I			
	mini 🚅 🕴			
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
6321 Daniels Parkway	Suite 200			
	rect address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
Florida str Fort Myers	rect address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			

(CONTINUED)

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	James Bunnell	
	6321 Daniels Parkway Suite 200	
	Fort Myers, Florida 33912	
MGRM	Daniel E Dosoretz	
	6321 Daniels Parkway Suite 200	
	Fort Myers, Florida 33912	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da	ate of filing: (OPTIONA	AL)
	e specific and cannot be more than five busine	
prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	•	•
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	,	~3
NEOURED SIGNATURE.		223
	<u> </u>	
	W	C manus
Signature of a member of	r an authorized representative of a member.	-
(In accordance with section 608.40	8(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document	强 [T]
constitutes an affirmation under the	penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, on submitted in a document to the Department of State.	******
constitutes a third degree felony as		
Daniel E Dosoretz, Mar	naging Member	9
	or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)